Ordering Information
Features and specifications are subject to change w
ithout notice.
Implen OD600®
DiluCell™ Cuvette Reagent Tube
Fast, easy, and accurate determination of cell density at 600 nm
Article No. Description
Implen OD600-EU Implen OD600-EU Includes: OD600 Instrument, USB-C cable, EU power supply, and Quick Start Guide
Implen OD600-US Implen OD600-US Includes: OD600 Instrument, USB-C cable, US power supply, and Quick Start Guide
Implen OD600-UK Implen OD600-UK Includes: OD600 Instrument, USB-C cable, UK power supply, and Quick Start Guide
Implen OD600-CN Implen OD600-CN Includes: OD600 Instrument, USB-C cable, CN power supply, and Quick Start Guide
Implen OD600-PI Implen OD600-PI Includes: OD600 Instrument, USB-C cable, , and Quick Start Guide
DC 10 DiluCell™ 10 Disposable cuvette with 1/10 virtual dilution, Pack of 96
Implen OD600-Q IQ/OQ Documentation package for the Implen OD600®
Implen OD600®
Implen GmbH
ISO 9001: 2015
Europe, Asia, South Pacific,